
Empress Ballroom Spanish Hall Arena

08:00

08:30

09:00 Competitor Meeting

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:30

20:00 Social Dancing

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

02:00

world dance masters 2023

Solo Prelims
Round 1: Newcomer Junior, Novice Teen, 

Novice Young Adult, Intermediate Young Adult

Round 2: Newcomer Junior, Newcomer Teen, 
Newcomer Young Adult, Novice Junior, Novice 

Teen, Novice Young Adult, Novice Silver, 
Intermediate Young Adult, Advanced Young 

Adult & Advanced Silver

Amanda Rizzello
GIRLS ARE ALWAYS RIGHT

High Intermediate

Groups
Partners Open Prelims, Junior Duos, Teen Duos, 

Showcase Duos, Quads, Elite Duos, Country 
Classic Teams, Standard Teams

Social Dancing 
with Dave Baycroft

Starter, Newcomer, Novice 
Adult Divisions Pro-Am

Competition Music 
& Social Dancing

Richard Palmer

Social Dancing

Junior Pro-Am 
(All Junior Divisions up to Teen)

Saturday & Sunday Dance Previews

Doors Open - Wristband Collection in Floral Hall
(Open Fri-Sun 9am - 5pm, 8pm - 9:30pm)

Friday Dance Previews

Rachael McEnaney
HEART OF DARKNESS w/Gordon

Advanced

Guilluame Richard
STAY FOR A WHILE
High Intermediate

Friday 30th July

Friday Dance Previews (Spanish Ballroom) & 
Social Dancing in Arena

Gary O'Reilly
WAITING ON YOU

Low Advanced

Doors Open - Wristband Collection in Floral Hall
(Open Fri-Sun 9am - 5pm, 8pm - 9:30pm)

Fred Whitehouse
FIND THE BEAT
Intermediate

Flo Arbelot
FIRE ON DESIRE

Intermediate

Doors Open
Registration & Warm-Up

Sat & Sun Dance Previews (Spanish Ballroom) & 
Social Dancing in Arena

Michelle Risley 
WALK WITH YOU 

Intermediate

Jamie Barnfield
GOOD ENOUGH TO GO

Intermediate

John Robinson
HOOTENANNY - Intermediate

NOBODY WARNED ME - Improver

Niels Poulsen
BLACK CAVIAR

Advanced



Empress Ballroom Spanish Hall Arena
08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

20:30

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

02:00

Solo Semi-Finals

Starter Primary, Starter Junior, Newcomer 
Junior, Newcomer Teen, Newcomer Young 

Adult, Novice Jnr, Novice Teen, Novice Young 
Adult, Novice Silver, Intermediate Young Adult, 

Intermediate Open, Intermediate Silver, 
Advanced Young Adult, Advanced Open & 

Advanced Silver

Groups

Open Duos, Gems Duos, All Partners Finals, 
Charity Duos & Cabaret Teams

John Robinson
THROWIN' DIRT & Musicality Tips

Intermediate

Lee Hamilton
WHITE DRESS WORTHY

Intermediate

Laura Gordon
SOAR

Intermediate

Choreography Competition

Registration with Dave Baycroft 
in Spanish Hall

Doors Open
Registration & Warm-Up

Intermediate & Advanced 
Adult Divisions Pro-Am

Social Dancing 
with Dave Baycroft

Social Dancing

Saturday Night Show (Empress Ballroom)

Social Dancing 
with Dave Baycroft

Inc Choreography Competition 
Results Announcement

Social Dancing

Social Dancing

Rachael McEnaney
LIGHT THAT FIRE w/ McKeever

Advanced

Maddison Glover
WILD WORLD
Intermediate

Niels Poulsen
GHOSTED

Intermediate

Natalie Thurlow

Gary O'Reilly
TORONTO RIGHT NOW & SLOW LOW

Intermediate

Heather Barton
SO UNHEALTHY
High Improver

Michelle Risley
I LOVED YOU THEN
Low Intermediate

Shane McKeever
GET ON MY LOVE

Advanced

Saturday 31st July

Roy & Fiona
PHENOMENAL



Empress Ballroom Spanish Hall Arena
09:00 Solo Warm-Up Doors Open - Wristband Collection Doors Open - Wristband Collection

09:30 Solo Semi-Finals
Novice Young Adult

Doors Open Doors Open

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00 Social Dancing Social Dancing

20:30

21:00

21:30 Social Dancing

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

03:00

Heather Barton
ONE TWO STEP AWAY

Low Intermediate

World Dance Masters 2023
Awards Ceremony

Social Dancing

Solo Finals

Dance A

Solo Finals

Dance B

Solo Finals

Dance C

Competitor Parade 
& Allstar Medleys

Social Dancing

Thorne Hill

Thorne Hill

Niels Poulsen
WITHOUT THE MEMORIES

High Intermediate

John Robinson
COME WASTE MY TIME

Intermediate

Gary O'Reilly
MY BROKEN HEART

Intermediate

Rachael McEnaney
NO CAN DO & CONCRETE AND COUNTRY

Improver

Lee Hamilton
ME OH MY
Improver

Guilluame Richard
BEST IS YET TO COME

Intermediate

WDM Non-Country
Competition Winner

Maddison Glover
FACE THE MUSIC

Intermediate

WDM Country 
Competition Winner

Michelle Risley
PONY TIME w/ Verhagen

Improver

Sunday 1st August

Fred Whitehouse
I MEAN BUSINESS

Advanced

Maddison Glover
THE LAST HURRAH

Advanced

Jamie Barnfield
WHAT IT FEELS LIKE w/ Ghys

Intermediate

Natalie Thurlow


