world dance masters 2023

Friday 30th July

	Empress Ballroom	Spanish Hall	Arena
08:00	Doors Open		
08:30	Registration & Warm-Up		
09:00	Competitor Meeting	Doors Open - Wristband Collection in Floral Hall	Doors Open - Wristband Collection in Floral Hall
09:30		(Open Fri-Sun 9am - 5pm, 8pm - 9:30pm)	(Open Fri-Sun 9am - 5pm, 8pm - 9:30pm)
10:00		Friday Dance Previews	Friday Dance Previews (Spanish Ballroom) & Social Dancing in Arena
10:30			
11:00	Junior Pro-Am	Rachael McEnaney HEART OF DARKNESS w/Gordon	Michelle Risley WALK WITH YOU
11:30	(All Junior Divisions up to Teen)	Advanced	Intermediate
12:00		Guilluame Richard STAY FOR A WHILE	Jamie Barnfield GOOD ENOUGH TO GO
12:30		High Intermediate	Intermediate
13:00		Niels Poulsen BLACK CAVIAR <i>Advanced</i>	John Robinson HOOTENANNY - Intermediate NOBODY WARNED ME - Improver
13:30			
14:00	Solo Prelims Round 1: Newcomer Junior, Novice Teen,	Gary O'Reilly WAITING ON YOU	Fred Whitehouse FIND THE BEAT
14:30	Novice Young Adult, Intermediate Young Adult	Low Advanced	Intermediate
15:00	Round 2: Newcomer Junior, Newcomer Teen, Newcomer Young Adult, Novice Junior, Novice Teen, Novice Young Adult, Novice Silver, Intermediate Young Adult, Advanced Young Adult & Advanced Silver	Flo Arbelot FIRE ON DESIRE	Amanda Rizzello GIRLS ARE ALWAYS RIGHT
15:30		Intermediate	High Intermediate
16:00		Saturday & Sunday Dance Previews	Sat & Sun Dance Previews (Spanish Ballroom) &
16:30			Social Dancing in Arena
17:00	Groups		
17:30	Partners Open Prelims, Junior Duos, Teen Duos, Showcase Duos, Quads, Elite Duos, Country		
18:00	Classic Teams, Standard Teams		
18:30			
19:30		Starter, Newcomer, Novice Adult Divisions Pro-Am	
20:00			Social Dancing
20:30			
21:00			Richard Palmer
21:30			
22:00			
23:00	Social Dancing	Competition Music & Social Dancing	
23:30	with Dave Baycroft		
00:00			Social Dancing
00:30			
01:00			
01:30			
02:00			

Saturday 31st July

	Empress Ballroom	Spanish Hall	Arena	
08:00	Doors Open			
08:30	Registration & Warm-Up			
09:00				
09:30		Choreography Competition		
10:00		Registration with Dave Baycroft	Heather Barton SO UNHEALTHY	
10:30		in Spanish Hall	High Improver	
11:00	Intermediate & Advanced Adult Divisions Pro-Am		Michelle Risley	
11:30			Low Intermediate	
12:00		Rachael McEnaney LIGHT THAT FIRE w/ McKeever	Gary O'Reilly TORONTO RIGHT NOW & SLOW LOW	
12:30		Advanced	Intermediate	
13:00		Maddison Glover WILD WORLD	Niels Poulsen GHOSTED	
13:30	Solo Semi-Finals	Intermediate	Intermediate	
14:00	Starter Primary, Starter Junior, Newcomer Junior, Newcomer Teen, Newcomer Young Adult, Novice Jnr, Novice Teen, Novice Young	Roy & Fiona	Natalie Thurlow	
14:30		PHENOMENAL		
15:00	Adult, Novice Silver, Intermediate Young Adult, Intermediate Open, Intermediate Silver,	Shane McKeever GET ON MY LOVE	John Robinson THROWIN' DIRT & Musicality Tips	
15:30	Advanced Young Adult, Advanced Open & Advanced Silver	Advanced	Intermediate	
16:00	Advanced Stiver	Laura Gordon SOAR	Lee Hamilton WHITE DRESS WORTHY	
16:30		Intermediate	Intermediate	
17:00	Groups			
17:30	Open Duos, Gems Duos, All Partners Finals,			
18:00	Charity Duos & Cabaret Teams			
18:30				
20:30	Social Dancing			
20:30	with Dave Baycroft		Social Dancing	
21:00				
21:30	Saturday Night Show (Empress Ballroom)			
22:00				
22:30				
23:00	Social Dancing			
00:00		Social Dancing with Dave Baycroft Inc Choreography Competition Results Announcement	Social Dancing	
00:30				
01:00				
01:30				
02:00				

Sunday 1st August

	Empress Ballroom	Spanish Hall	Arena
09:00	Solo Warm-Up		
09:30	Solo Semi-Finals Novice Young Adult	Doors Open	Doors Open
10:00	Solo Finals Dance A	Fred Whitehouse I MEAN BUSINESS Advanced	Michelle Risley PONY TIME w/ Verhagen Improver
11:00 11:30		Maddison Glover THE LAST HURRAH <i>Advanced</i>	Jamie Barnfield WHAT IT FEELS LIKE w/ Ghys Intermediate
12:00		Niels Poulsen	Lee Hamilton
12:30		WITHOUT THE MEMORIES High Intermediate	ME OH MY Improver
13:00		John Robinson COME WASTE MY TIME Intermediate	Rachael McEnaney NO CAN DO & CONCRETE AND COUNTRY Improver
13:30	Solo Finals		
14:00	Dance B	Gary O'Reilly MY BROKEN HEART Intermediate	Heather Barton ONE TWO STEP AWAY Low Intermediate
15:00		Guilluame Richard	Maddison Glover
15:30	Solo Finals Dance C	BEST IS YET TO COME Intermediate	FACE THE MUSIC Intermediate
16:00		WDM Non-Country	WDM Country
16:30		WDM Non-Country Competition Winner	Competition Winner
17:00			
17:30			
18:00			
18:30 19:00	Competitor Parade & Allstar Medleys		
19:00			
20:00		Social Dancing	Social Dancing
20:30			, and the second
21:00	World Dance Masters 2023	Natalie Thurlow	Thorne Hill
21:30	Awards Ceremony	Social Dancing	Social Dancing
22:00			There I'll
22:30			Thorne Hill
23:00			Social Dancing
23:30			
00:00			
00:30			
01:00			
01:30			
03:00			